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Numéro d'article / Article number: 33520KA2

Schake EURO2 Barriére type NOX LIGHT, film classe RA2/B,
avec adaptateurs, rouge / blanc

Numéro EAN / EAN number: 4250384745943
Catégorie de fret / Freight category: B

Schake EURO2 panel fence type NOX LIGHT, film RA2/B, with
lamp adapter, red / white
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Description de I'article
Schake EURO2 Barriere type NOX LIGHT

Barriere type NOX LIGHT, , en matiére plastique résistant aux
UV et aux chocs, testée suivant TL Technique de barrage 97,
longueur 2,00 m, répond aux prescriptions des ZTV-SA, avec
une épaisseur de paroi réduite - donc plus Iéger que le type
NOX

e film classe RA2/B
e avec adaptateurs
e rouge / blanc

Données techniques

Poids: 14 kg

Dimensions: 1000 mm x 2100 mm x 50 mm
whitemateréiau:

plastique
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Item description
Schake EURO2 panel fence type NOX LIGHT

Panel fence type NOX LIGHT

-of ultraviolet-resistant, impact resistant plastic

‘tested according to TL blocking technology 97

-length 2.00 m

-complies with ZTV-SA requirements; Test number; 333/04K
-with reduced wall thickness - thus lighter than type NOX

« film RA2/B
e with lamp adapter
e red / white

Technical specifications

Weight: 14 kg

Dimensions: 1000 mm x 2100 mm x 50 mm
Fence + lamp adapter:

Material - plastic, white

Stand post and safety bracket:
Material - steel S235 JR
Surface - hot-dip galvanizing according to DIN ISO 1461

Special note:
Can be used with base plates with g 42.0 mm slot.

* Toutes les données sont des valeurs indicatives (en partie avec les arrondis habituels dans la branche pour une meilleure
compréhension) et servent uniqguement a la compréhension du produit, mais pas comme base pour la construction d'accessoires, de
supports de stockage, d'adaptations, de produits combinés ou autres. Toutes les indications sont fournies sans garantie, nous
déclinons toute responsabilité pour d'éventuelles erreurs et les conséquences qui en résultent.

* All data are approximate values (partly with industry-standard rounding for better understanding) and serve only for product
understanding, but not as a basis for the design of accessories, storage solutions, adaptations, combination products or the like. All
information is without guarantee, for possible errors and resulting consequences we assume no responsibility.
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